5/31
6/7

6/14
6/16
6/17

LUCKY PICKERS TRIO

BIG BOSS & THE TOES

HEY BUDDY

BLUE LINE BLUES BAND
HURRICANE REGGAE BAND

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

6/21
6/28
7/5

7/12
7/19
7/26
8/2

8/9

8/16
8/23
8/30
9/6

9/13
9/20
9/27

BB AND THE HIVE
SMOKING FISH BAND
HOOPLA

CHRIS KARABAS BAND
TINY COUNTRY TRIO
BLUE SKY HIGHWAY

IN TIME OUT

WHISKEY KITTEN BAND
DESPARATE BASTARDS
MR BLOTTO

THE YIPS

STEELY DAD

WOOD STREET BLOODHOUNDS

FRANZ KLAMMER
GERALD McCLENDON
(SOUL KEEPER) AND BAND

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

BRICKSTONE BLINDKOLD $ifun.  ZUL0F
BREWERY 1ysiicr. o

s HENDRICK'S
ks

CAZAMIGOS
RUFFING, Tl



