FRED'S GARAGE BAND

SUMMER MUSIC SERIES 2023

5/31	LUCKY PICKERS TRIO	7:30PM
6/7	BIG BOSS & THE TOES	7:30PM
6/14	HEY BUDDY	7:30PM
6/16	BLUE LINE BLUES BAND	7:30PM
6/17	HURRICANE REGGAE BAND	7:30PM
6/21	BB AND THE HIVE	7:30PM
6/28	SMOKING FISH BAND	7:30PM
7/5	HOOPLA	7:30PM
7/12	CHRIS KARABAS BAND	7:30PM
7/19	TINY COUNTRY TRIO	7:30PM
7/26	BLUE SKY HIGHWAY	7:30PM
8/2	IN TIME OUT	7:30PM
8/9	WHISKEY KITTEN BAND	7:30PM
8/16	DESPARATE BASTARDS	7:30PM
8/23	MR BLOTTO	7:30PM
8/30	THE YIPS	7:30PM
9/6	STEELY DAD	7:00PM
9/13	WOOD STREET BLOODHOUNDS	7:00PM
9/20	FRANZ KLAMMER	7:00PM
9/27	GERALD McCLENDON (SOUL KEEPER) AND BAND	7:00PM

SPONSORED BY











